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Integrated Life Science Products & Services 

Gene Synthesis - Vector List  
Warning: All vectors are for Laboratory Research Use Only. Not for Commercial Use 

Mammalian Bacterial 
pcDNA3.0 

pcDNA3.1(+) 

pcDNA3.1(-) 

pcDNA3.1(-)_myc-His A 

pcDNA3.1(-)_myc-His C 

pcDNA3.1(+)_myc-His A 

pcDNA3.1(+)_myc-His B 

pcDNA3.1(+)_myc-His C 

pcDNA3.1/Hygro(-) 

pcDNA3.1/Hygro(+) 

pcDNA3.1/Zeo (+) 

pcDNA3.1/Zeo (-) 

pcDNA3.1(+)-EGFP 

pEGFP-C1 

pEGFP-N1 

pEGFP-N2 

psiCHECK2.0 

pGL3-Basic 

pGL3-Promoter 

pIRES2-EGFP 

pTT5 

pET-3a 

pET-3d 

pET-9a 

pET-11a 

pET-11b 

pET-11d 

pET-15b 

pET-16b 

pET-17b 

pET-19b 

pET-20b(+) 

pET-21a(+) 

pET-21b(+) 

pET-21d(+) 

pET-22b(+) 

pET-23a(+) 

pET-24a(+) 

pET-24b(+) 

pET-24c(+) 

pET-24d(+) 

pET-25b(+) 

pET-26b(+) 

pET-27b(+) 

pET-28a(+) 

pET-28b(+) 

pET-29b(+) 

pET-29b(+) 

PET-30a(+) 

PET-30b(+) 

PET-31b(+) 

pET-32a(+) 

pET-32b(+) 

pET-41a(+) 

pET-41b(+) 

pET-42b(+) 

pET-43.1a(+) 

pET-45b(+) 

pET-51b(+) 

pET-52b(+) 

pGEX-4T-1 

pGEX-4T-2 

pGEX-5X-1 

pGEX-6P-1 

pGEX-6P-3 

pMAL-C4X 

pMAL-C5X 

pMAL-C5E 

pMAL-p5E 

pMAl-p5X 

pACYDUET-1 

pCDFDuet-1 

pCOLADUET-1 

pETDuet-1 

pRSFDuet-1 

pQE-30 

pQE-60 

pColdI 

pColdII 

pBAD/His A 
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Cloning Yeast Baculovirus/Insect 
pUC18 

pUC19 

pUC57 

pUC57-Simple 

pUC57-Kan 

pUC57-bsaI-free 

PUC57-BsmbI&BsaI-free 

pUC57-Simple-NdeI-Free 

pBlueScript II SK(+) 

pPIC3.5k 

pPIC9K 

pPIC9 

pPICZA 

pPICZB 

pPICZC 

pPICZalphaA 

pPICZalphaB 

pPICZalphaC 

pGADT7 

pGBKT7 

pFastBac1 

pFastBac-Dual 

pFastBacHT A 

pFastBacHT B 

Plant Gateway Bacillus subtilis Vector 
pCAMBIA1301 

pCAMBIA1302 

pCAMBIA2300 

pDONR207 

pDONR221 

pDONR223 

pHT43 

pHT01 

Lentiviral vector 
pLVX-Puro 

 


